
Start High Low End 値幅/日 引け形態 真の高値 真の安値 Pivot(PP) 93.34
93.76 94.26 93.13 93.34 113p 陰線引け - - 予想高値 予想安値 予想高値 予想安値 Range(HL) 0.69 S2 S1 R1 R2
93.27 93.48 92.81 93.38 67p 陽線引け 94.26 92.81 - - - - Range(PL) 0.25 92.65 92.90 93.59 94.03
93.36 93.78 93.09 93.15 69p 陰線引け 93.78 92.81 93.47 92.50 93.47 92.78 Range(HP) 0.44 LBOP 92.21 HBOP 94.28
Start High Low End 値幅/週 引け形態 真の高値 真の安値 Pivot(PP) 93.57

2010/3/22 ～ 2010/3/26 90.53 92.95 89.81 92.47 314p 陽線引け - - 予想高値 予想安値 予想高値 予想安値 Range(HL) 1.95 S2 S1 R1 R2
2010/3/29 ～ 2010/4/2 92.35 94.69 92.10 94.58 259p 陽線引け 94.69 89.81 - - - - Range(PL) 0.76 91.62 92.39 94.34 95.52
2010/4/5 ～ 2010/4/9 94.74 94.76 92.81 93.15 195p 陰線引け 94.76 92.10 93.96 91.30 93.96 92.01 Range(HP) 1.19 LBOP 90.44 HBOP 96.29

Start High Low End 値幅/日 引け形態 真の高値 真の安値 Pivot(PP) 125.39
125.56 126.15 124.40 124.51 175p 陰線引け - - 予想高値 予想安値 予想高値 予想安値 Range(HL) 1.18 S2 S1 R1 R2
124.36 124.84 123.38 124.76 146p 陽線引け 126.15 123.38 - - - - Range(PL) 0.76 124.21 124.96 126.14 126.57
124.70 125.81 124.63 125.72 118p 陽線引け 125.81 123.38 126.98 124.55 126.36 125.18 Range(HP) 0.42 LBOP 123.78 HBOP 127.32
Start High Low End 値幅/週 引け形態 真の高値 真の安値 Pivot(PP) 126.81

2010/3/22 ～ 2010/3/26 122.43 124.19 122.92 123.98 127p 陽線引け - - 予想高値 予想安値 予想高値 予想安値 Range(HL) 0.94 S2 S1 R1 R2
2010/3/29 ～ 2010/4/2 124.54 127.90 126.80 127.70 110p 陽線引け 127.90 122.92 - - - - Range(PL) 0.07 125.87 125.79 126.73 127.75
2010/4/5 ～ 2010/4/9 127.79 127.82 126.88 125.72 94p 陰線引け 127.90 125.72 126.81 124.63 126.77 125.83 Range(HP) 1.01 LBOP 124.85 HBOP 127.67

Start High Low End 値幅/日 引け形態 真の高値 真の安値 Pivot(PP) 1.3445
1.3395 1.3408 1.3323 1.334 85p 陰線引け - - 予想高値 予想安値 予想高値 予想安値 Range(HL) 0.0162 S2 S1 R1 R2
1.3335 1.3366 1.3278 1.3358 88p 陽線引け 1.3408 1.3278 - - - - Range(PL) 0.0107 1.3283 1.3389 1.3551 1.3607
1.3357 1.35 1.3338 1.3496 162p 陽線引け 1.3500 1.3278 1.3609 1.3387 1.3579 1.3417 Range(HP) 0.0055 LBOP 1.3227 HBOP 1.3713
Start High Low End 値幅/週 引け形態 真の高値 真の安値 Pivot(PP) 1.3437

2010/3/22 ～ 2010/3/26 1.3524 1.3569 1.3265 1.3410 304p 陰線引け - - 予想高値 予想安値 予想高値 予想安値 Range(HL) 0.0260 S2 S1 R1 R2
2010/3/29 ～ 2010/4/2 1.3486 1.3591 1.3382 1.3502 209p 陽線引け 1.3591 1.3265 - - - - Range(PL) 0.0159 1.3177 1.3337 1.3597 1.3697
2010/4/5 ～ 2010/4/9 1.3488 1.3538 1.3278 1.3496 260p 陽線引け 1.3591 1.3278 1.3700 1.3387 1.3647 1.3387 Range(HP) 0.0101 LBOP 1.3077 HBOP 1.3857

Start High Low End 値幅/日 引け形態 真の高値 真の安値 Pivot(PP) 143.35
143.05 143.83 141.71 142.26 212p 陰線引け - - 予想高値 予想安値 予想高値 予想安値 Range(HL) 1.79 S2 S1 R1 R2
142.05 142.81 140.91 142.64 190p 陽線引け 143.83 140.91 - - - - Range(PL) 0.82 141.56 142.38 144.17 145.14
142.63 144.32 142.53 143.20 179p 陽線引け 144.32 140.91 145.47 142.06 144.66 142.87 Range(HP) 0.97 LBOP 140.59 HBOP 145.96
Start High Low End 値幅/週 引け形態 真の高値 真の安値 Pivot(PP) 142.94

2010/3/22 ～ 2010/3/26 135.70 138.11 134.50 137.78 361p 陽線引け - - 予想高値 予想安値 予想高値 予想安値 Range(HL) 3.81 S2 S1 R1 R2
2010/3/29 ～ 2010/4/2 138.04 143.95 137.62 143.84 633p 陽線引け 143.95 134.50 - - - - Range(PL) 2.03 139.13 141.17 144.98 146.75
2010/4/5 ～ 2010/4/9 144.61 144.72 140.91 143.20 381p 陰線引け 144.72 137.62 143.96 136.86 143.96 140.15 Range(HP) 1.78 LBOP 137.36 HBOP 148.79

Start High Low End 値幅/日 引け形態 真の高値 真の安値 Pivot(PP) 1.53
1.5268 1.5286 1.5136 1.5240 150p 陰線引け - - 予想高値 予想安値 予想高値 予想安値 Range(HL) 0.01 S2 S1 R1 R2
1.5230 1.5281 1.5140 1.5273 141p 陽線引け 1.5286 1.5136 - - - - Range(PL) 0.01 1.5216 1.5294 1.5421 1.5470
1.5277 1.5391 1.5264 1.5373 127p 陽線引け 1.5391 1.5140 1.5508 1.5257 1.5446 1.5319 Range(HP) 0.00 LBOP 1.5167 HBOP 1.5548
Start High Low End 値幅/週 引け形態 真の高値 真の安値 Pivot(PP) 1.53

2010/3/22 ～ 2010/3/26 1.4989 1.5112 1.4797 1.4900 315p 陰線引け - - 予想高値 予想安値 予想高値 予想安値 Range(HL) 0.03 S2 S1 R1 R2
2010/3/29 ～ 2010/4/2 1.4946 1.5303 1.4890 1.5208 413p 陽線引け 1.5303 1.4797 - - - - Range(PL) 0.02 1.5032 1.5202 1.5467 1.5562
2010/4/5 ～ 2010/4/9 1.5265 1.5391 1.5126 1.5373 265p 陽線引け 1.5391 1.4890 1.5633 1.5132 1.5515 1.5250 Range(HP) 0.01 LBOP 1.4937 HBOP 1.5732
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